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Tie rod extension, 3 pieces
2631881020

Mechanical accessories

Technical data
Industry Industrial
For series CL03
Type Can be assembled into blocks

Tie rod kit, 2x
Scope of delivery Tie rod (x3), nut (x6)
Weight 0.036 kg

Material
Housing material Stainless Steel
Part No. 2631881020
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Part No. L

2631881010 29.7

2631881020 59.4

R402002070 89.1

R402002071 118.8

R402002072 148.5

R402002073 178.2

R402002074 207.9

R402002075 237.6

R402002076 267.3

R402002077 297.0

R402002078 326.7

R402002079 356.4

R402002080 386.1

R402002081 415.8

R402002082 445.5

R402002083 475.2
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